
 

 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS REGULAR TIMETABLE - JULY 2021 

IV B. Pharm. - VIII SEMESTER 

SESSION: FN                                                                                                             Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM                                                                                                                    

Date Day Time 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

23.07.2021 Friday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 801T Biostatistics and Research Methodology 

26.07.2021 Monday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 802T Social and Preventive Pharmacy 

27.07.2021 Tuesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 805ET Pharmacovigilance 

28.07.2021 Wednesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 806ET Quality Control and Standardization of Herbals 

29.07.2021 Thursday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 807ET Computer Aided Drug Design 

30.07.2021 Friday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 810ET Experimental Pharmacology 

31.07.2021 Saturday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 811ET Advanced Instrumentation Techniques 

        

 



 

 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS REGULAR TIMETABLE - AUGUST 2021 

III B.Pharm. -  VI Semester 

SESSION: FN                                                                                                             Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Date Day Time 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

02.08.2021 Monday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 601T Medicinal Chemistry-III 

04.08.2021 Wednesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 602T Pharmacology-III 

06.08.2021 Friday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 603T Herbal Drug Technology 

09.08.2021 Monday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 

11.08.2021 Wednesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 

13.08.2021 Friday  10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 606T Quality Assurance 

       

          

 
 



 

 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS REGULAR TIMETABLE - AUGUST 2021 

II B. Pharm. - IV Semester  

 

        SESSION: FN                                                                                                             Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Date Day Time 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

03.08.2021 Tuesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 

05.08.2021 Thursday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 402T Medicinal Chemistry-I  

07.08.2021 Saturday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 403T Physical Pharmaceutics-II 

10.08.2021 Tuesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 404T Pharmacology-I  

12.08.2021 Thursday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-I 

        

 
 



 

 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS ARREAR TIMETABLE - AUGUST 2021 

II B. Pharm. - III Semester  

 

     SESSION: FN                                                                                                             Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Date Day Time 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

17.08.2021 Tuesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 

19.08.2021 Thursday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 302T Physical Pharmaceutics-I 

24.08.2021 Tuesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology 

26.08.2021 Thursday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 304T Pharmaceutical Engineering 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS ARREAR TIMETABLE - AUGUST 2021 

III B. Pharm. - V Semester  

     SESSION: FN                                                                                                             Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

Date Day Time 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

16.08.2021 Monday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 501T Medicinal Chemistry-II 

18.08.2021 Wednesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 502T Industrial Pharmacy-I 

21.08.2021 Saturday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 503T Pharmacology-II 

23.08.2021 Monday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-II 

25.08.2021 Wednesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

 

         

   

 



 

 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATIONS ARREAR TIMETABLE - JULY 2021 

IV B.Pharm. VII Semester  

     SESSION: FN                                                                                                             Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

 

Date Day Time Course Code Course Name 

27.07.2021 Tuesday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 701T Instrumental Methods of Analysis 

29.07.2021 Thursday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 702T Industrial Pharmacy-II 

31.07.2021 Saturday 10:00 AM – 01:00 PM BP 704T Novel Drug Delivery System 

 

   


